Atleta
Tusha Leonard
Tudor George Eduard
Girardi Leonardo
Padure Marius Rafael
Padure Daniel
Fisco Michele
Loi Mattia
Moricciani Gabriele
Lamtafah Karim
Cozzi Alessio
Aref Amer
Biancucci Filippo
Lici Renald
Campana Emiliano
Faini Andrea
Villani Lapo
Martinelli Alessio
Ghelli Davide
Tiburzi Gianluca
Lopez Manuel
Lopez Luigi
Gucaj Gezim
Ventimiglia Giuseppe
Essaguer Omar
Krajni Miklovan
Lacinej Eugent
Flachi Francesco
Bekkar Soufiane
Scarpelli Francesco
Billi Gabriele
Corti Tommaso
Mustafa Erjon
Tafili Shpetim
Susarenco Radu
Flores La Torre Franz Lloyser

miDLAND GJ

Lega calcio
Firenze

Anno di nascita
1992
2001

1994
2002
1998
1995
1998
1996
1986
1994
1984
1998
1982
1956
1998
1985
1993

1996
1974
1989
1997
1987
1986
1998
1975
1986
1970

1997
1990
1991
1993

Data fine squalifica

30/09/2019
30/09/2019
22/11/2019
30/11/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
07/03/2020
29/03/2020
12/04/2020
03/05/2020
30/05/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/07/2021
31/07/2021
22/11/2021
31/12/2021
13/03/2022
20/05/2022
31/05/2022
31/07/2022
22/11/2022
22/11/2022
31/12/2022
19/03/2023



